
842-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 15, 1998

Public Auction Register
( losing Date Monday 5-00 I’M.

ot each week's publication
Intel net Sale Ki)>istir will he updated

e\er\ Sat. at I’.M.

SAT SEPT 26 11AM Sharp-
en Farms Byror NT Edward
Sna-p & Sons Holstein Dwpe r sai
'4O reg Holstems The Cattle
Exchange 607 746 2226

MON SEPT 28 10AM 100W
Jackson St New Holland Lane
Co Pa Hay gram & straw auc
lion A & C Diffenbach Auction
Inc

TUBS SEPT 29 7 30PM 648
Alexander Spring Rd Carlisle
PA Feeder cattle sale Carlisle
Livestock Market Inc 717 249
4511

WED SEPT 30 Rosedale
Farms Ridgedale Elm Park
Brood Cows Exlraordmare Sale
Fond Du Lac Wl assisting The
Cattle Exchange 607 746 2226

WED SEPT 30 10AM Wolge
■nuln Auction 109 N Maple Ave
Leoia Lane Co PA Wolgemuth
wav Sole Dennis Wolgemuth
Auct
WED SEPT 30 IPM 3327
Turnpike Rd Falmouth Eliza
bethtown Lane Co PA Trucks
farm equip toys collector toy
tractors By Bob & Mary Jane
Brandt 717 367 6062 Renlzels
Au"t Svc

OCTOBER
THURS OCT 1 4PM Heai
estate 10 acre tarmette 2 sty
house barn/shop & 3 car garage
By Elvin L & Vera Z Martin Kline
Kreider&Good Aucts 717-733
1006
FRI OCT 2 11AM Reedsville
PA Lofty Koll Holstems Complete
Dispersal lOOreq RHA 25 525M

905 F 839 P By Timothy & Hum
Kauffman S Family The Cattle
Exchange 607 746 2226
FRI OCT 2 7PM Middleburg
I /st Auct Sis Inc Middleburg
PA Graded Peeder Sale
Clarence Shirk & John Shirk
Owners 717 837 2222
SAT OCT 3 SAM Good Rd
Rohrerstown Lane Co PA
Restored JD Tractors restored
original Hit & Miss engines equip
& misc parts By Aaron & H
Arlene Brubaker 717 393 8362
Rente! sAud S/c
SAT OCT 3 10AM New Holland
Sales Stables Inc 1 01 W Fulton
St New Holland Lane Co PA
DairyHeiferSale 717 354 4341_
SAT OCT 3 1030AM MelsSta
bles 834 Wallace Rd New Hoi
land Lane Co PA Horse Sale
Mel Hoover Auc! 717 354-8397
SAT OCT 3 ■ IPM 200 Boer
Goats auction at Leb Co 4 H fair
grounds Nelson L Ebersole
ajjets __ _ _ _

MON OCT 5 -10AM 100 W
Jackson St New Holland Lane
Co Pa Hay gram S straw auc-
tion A & C Diffenbach Auction

MON OCT 5 - 7PM Fauquier
Lvst Exch Inc Marshall VA
Graded Feeder Cattle Sales calf
& yearling Grey H Puckett Jr

PUBLIC SALE
TRACTORS, GAS ENGINE, VEHICLES, GUNS,

ANTIQUES, COLLECTIBLES,
MICKEY MOUSE ITEMS, MISC

SAT., AUG. 22, 1998 @ 8:30 AM
LOCATION: Southern \ork Co., SW ot Glen Rock, PA. in PA: from
Glen Rock take Rt. 216VV, then Rt 516 S to jetRts & 851. Continue S
on Rt 516 (Linehoro Rd) 1/2 mi. Turn onto Grave Run Rd for 1.2 ±

mi to sale on L. In MD; from 1-83 take Middletown Rd exit & follow
Middletown Rd N into PA (becomes PA Rt. 851) to Jet Rts 516 & 851,
L onto Rt 3165, L onto Grave Run Rd for 1.2 mi to sale.

IRU lORS. G\S LNGIM VEHICLES
MM C loss moloi 17-30 iuns eood needs icstoicd hold 8\ w/3pt-\ICL

I anhanks / 6-7 Up gas eng 1974 Biockwav load tracloi w/335 Cummins
ene A lOspd mad langei Hans 10 wheeler 1978 Lincoln Continental w/460
ene loaded-l \ I 966 1 ord Mustang haidlop w/AT 289 eng Faimall Cub
w/h\d A plow nice I ord 9\ w/Woods 6 mowei nice

RIDING MOWERS, MISC
Bolens 10HP iidmg mowei w/38 deck w/snow blade & snowblowet,
Spnnglicid IOHP riding tiactoi w/snow blowei circle saw. Cub manure
spreader-LN Moline Apt iO-hladc disk Fold disk, Sander h>d loader. 14
tandem axle til liamo Lord belt pullcw, IH seat uonwhls gas eng can, mag-
netos, lubncatois 30 ton ptess Rigid pipe wrenches, angle gnndci, misc
tools shosels

GUNS, LITERATURE
British 303 nlie. Western Field mod 40N I2g pump w/ful 1 choke, Marlin
20A cap & hall 44 cal cap & ball pistol, cap & hall pistol w/octagon bar-
rel Crossman Aims Amcrc Classic BB pistol Slavia 618 air riffle. Iron
Men Albums, Gas hng mag Litcialure. Case, Avery Rumcly, Farquhar.
Ohvei Smyth MM. IH. Buffalo Springfield Rollci & more

ANTIQUES. COLLECTIBLES
X 1/2 X24 X24 oak bevel glass display case coffee grinders, barn boring
machmcs-one 1868 kettle hangeis. Gnswold & Wagnci Waie cast iron fry
pans 1893 kero lantern can cherry sccdets, bung augers, hand augers, sad
cX flat nous pigs 1926 reed baby carriage IFI &. Ford wicnches, Vulcan
an\ • I Shadhcllv emss cut saves Ford oil can, dialing knives, pot belly
stoves dinnei hell ads tins, 1 hole com shelleis wooden pullevs, wooden
planes com slacker. Red lacket hand walei pump & tiough Sinclair oil
chum stiaw cutter Blizzard 8 ql ice cieam licczer bucksaws, wash boards,
chi Ids porch ghclei school desks, adz, cant hook Handy stiaw cutler, belt
lacci steam hunks steam iron. West Flyei Rocket espiess wagons, sleds,
hoe houghs sausage stuffei tin measuies dun hooks Thompson Banner
mot child giam cleaner biass Inc extinguishers. Western Flyei bike.
Speeds 3-whl hike wall gas hiass lantern, flow, bioad axe, coach & buggy
lanterns Dietz lanterns monkev wicnches. PRR lanterns. PRR coachmen
lamps ooua horn I ood gitncleis Gnswold. Keystone, Seals Keen, Regal,
I ,iikin I mvcisal Russwin fgg baskets, spnnklci cam hay & knife,
kitchen waie Steam gauges ice tongs coal shovels, rug beaters, sleigh
hells Gnswold #262 coin/wheal pan beam scale, shovel plows. Cl seal,
plalloim scales small Delhngei plate mill meal saw, pocket knives. Home
C omloit cook stove eas cans

MICKEY MOUSE ITEMS
19X8 MM Ine huck & h.ictoi, 1933 Chicago W'oilds Fair MM pen knife,
1933 A 1968 MM books. 1934 MM magazine, 1940 s Minnie Mouse hand

puppet 1963 Mm tumbling buggy 1977 NSDA Conv MM bottle. 1986
footsie toy MM bubble blower cither Mickey items,lunch boxes, clocks,
Mousegctar, drum set tambourine, pin vvhl Pfallzgrafl dishes, telephone, toy
chest raihoad w'atches. books, rounds, games ceiling fan, comic book
Minnie items, kitchen set w/sink-stove-ielng, toothbrush set LOTS MORE
INSPECTION OK HEMS: day before sale only IOAM-7PM
Al C'l IQiSKKRS NOTK: Don't miss this sale loi nice, clean anticjuc/col-
leclible ilcmis -leady to set on your shell 1 Mickey collectors—don I miss this
one'

ORDER ()!• SALE. Guns sell 11:30 A.M. 'tractors, Vehicles, Gas Engine
Will Not He Sold Before 12:30 PM. Mickey items and antiques will be
mixed in throughout sale.
'I KRMS: ( ash 01 appioved check Out of state checks MUST he clcaicd
\\/auctioiieeis heloie buying 1
Al ( HONKERS Owners:

Leroy & Irene WalkerCharles W'herh Lie. 8951
Rick I'oreman Lie 11631
Ralph Hrenneman Lie 708L
717-757-5130

REFRESHMENTS SERVED.
OWNERS & ALCIIONEERS NOT RESPONSIBLE

I OR ACCIDENTS

Manager 540 364 1566
TUES OCT 6 ■ 548 Alexander
Spring Rd Carlisle PA Fed Cat
tie Sale Carlisle livestock Market
Inc 717 349 4511

Building Materials Sale Woige
mulh Auction 717 556-2947
WED OC T 7 10AM Wolgemuth
Auction 109 N Maple Ave
ceola Lane Co PA Wolgemuth
Hay Sale Dennis Wolgemuth
Auct

y Estate Auction V
Mon., Aug. 17,1998

Starting 8:00 A.M.
Inspection Sun. Aug. 16th 4 to 6 P.M.

PARTIAL LISTING
Line Selection Patio Furniture - Horse Carnage
2 Seat Horse Sleigh - Honda Fourtrax 125
Honda Fourtrax 70 - Like New 8' Folding Tabic
Approx 50 Like New Stack Chairs - 2\4
Restaurant Hot Line - Exerciser - 3 Patio
Umbrellas - Living Room. Bedroom & Dining
Room Furniture - Appliances - Glassware - China

10% BUYERS PREMIUM
ORDER OF SALE (TIMES APPROX.)

9 A.M. - China, Glassware
1 P.M. - Horse Sleigh & Carriage, Hondas,

Patio Furniture, Furniture, Appliances
Auctioneers:
Samuel M. & Philip D. Ferraro
AU276-L
Phone (610)775-2000
Fax (610)775-9388

AUCTION CENTER

1540 New Holland
Reading, PA 19607 ® /

TUES OCT 6 Rogers Comm
Auct 20 mi S of Youngstown OH
on St Rt 7 to Rogers OH 1 m. W
or SR 154 to auction Equipment
Consign Auct lawn 8 garden
firewood lumber 8 more Rogers
Community Auction Inc 3"<o
227 3236 _ _

WED OCT 7 6 30PM 100 W
Jackson St New Holland Lane
Co Pa Wmross Hess farm &

toys ABC Dgttpnbarh Auction ing
THURS OCT 8 Westbrook
Edmeston NY Wil Wen Brook
Holslems Milking Herd Dispersal
8 Select Bret Heifer Sale 75
head By William 8 Wendv West
brook TheCattle Exchange 607
746 2226

TUES OCT 6 6PM 755 White
Horse Rd Gap Lane Co PA
Real estate split level dwelling on
1 2 acres w garage & barn shop
By Stephen K 8 Anna S Lapp
BarrDavis Aucts 717 442 922 J
TUES OCT 6 7 30PM 548
Alexander Spring Rd Carlisle
PA Feeder cattle sale Carlisle
Livestock Market Inc 717 249
4511

FRI OCT 9 9AM Real estate #1
property 4 bdrm 1-1/2 sty brick
house on 3 7 acres #2 Property 4
bdrm 1 1/2 sty Sandstone house
on 5 3 acres personal property 8
antiques By George R 8 Ada A
Shober Kline, Kreider 8 Good
Aucts 717-733-1006WED OCT 7 109 N Maple Ave

Leola Lane Co PA Lumber &

TOY SHOW
Leesport Farmers Market Social Hall

Rte. 61 Leesport, PA
Sunday, Sept. 6, 1998 - 8:30 am to 2 pm

FREE ADMISSION
Flea Market Open

All Categories of old toys and collector toys
ISO tables of toys indoors

Contact Gallagher Productions
(610) 562-9404

JD Equipment, Inc.
Inventory Reduction Auction

Farm Equipment
t 5 Miles West of Columbus, OH

Located. At 1660 State Route 42 NE London Ohio lust 15 miles west of Columbus Ohio

(6) 4WD TRACTORS • (7) MFWD TRACTORS • (13) 2WD TRACTORS
93 JD 8770 wit 1 1 MOOhrs bareback 18 4x46 duals 4 remote'. &24 sp •91 (D 8760 with 4XOO hr', bartbui
20 8x 38 duals 3 remotes •80 )D 8440 with 3800 hrs 20 Bx3B duals PTO & 3 remotes • 80 IH 3588 2+2v.itl
2800 hrs 18 4> 38 rear duals 6 1 remotes •78 Steiger ST-325 wth 5700 hrs 24 5x32 snap on duals 3pt 8
2 remotes •75 |D 7520 with 6000 hrs 23 1 x3O tires 18 4x34 duals 3pt PTO & 3 remotes (nc w clutch )• 95
)D 8400 with 1900 hrs 20 8x42 duals 540 PTO 3pt 20 front wts & 3 remotes • 96 |D 8300 with 1400 hrs
18 4x46 duals 1000 PTO 3 remotes •97 |D 5400 with 350 hrs 16 9x30 tires 540 PTO 8 2 remotes • 92 )D
4455 with 2100 hrs New 18 4x38 duals power shift & 2 remotes •88 )D 4450 with 4700 hrs 18 4x42 tire-,

power shift & 2 remotes •88 |D 3155 with 6200 hrs 18 4x38 tires canopy 3 remotes h Westmdorf loader •

94 )D 5400 with 1000 hrs 16 9x30 tires & 2 remotes •95 ID 5400 with 1200 hrs 16 9x28 tires & 2 remote
•83 JD 4450 with 5500 firs 18 4x38 tires power shift & 2 remotes •83 ID 4450 with 6600 hrs 20 Bx3B tins
& 2 remotes •75 (D 4430 open station with 9700 hrs 18 4x38 tires & 2 remotes •88 )D 4250 with 7900 hrs
18 4x38 with snap on duals & 3 remotes •88 |D 4250 with 7300 hrs 18 4x38 with snap on duals & 3 remotes
•80 )D 4240 with 4500 hrs 18 4x38 snap on duals & 3 remotes •68 )D 4020 with 9000 hrs IS 4x34 snap on
duals & remote •63 |D 4010 with 8000 hrs 18 4x34 tires & remote •89 Deutz 6250 with 2300 hrs 16 9x30
tires canopy loader & remote •77 IH 1086with 9000 hrs 18 4x38 axle duals cab & 3 remotes

PLOWS • TILLAGE • PLANTERS • GRAIN DRILLS • INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
SPRAyER & HOPPER TRAILER

)D 2700 5 btm 18 spring reset new moldboards •)D 2600 5 btm safety trip •|D 2500 5 btm 18 aut"
reset •JD 1450 4 btm 16 •IH 720 6btm 18 auto reset •ID 1000 30 field cultivator •|D 960 25 field
cultivator with 2 bar harrow • )D 712 I 1 shank disc chisel • |D 235 24 disc • IH 496 30 disc w ith bar harm *.

•1H45 15 field cultivator with bar harrow'* Landoll 6 shank disc ripper (weatherproof) •89 |D 7200 12
row f F rigid vac no till liquid fert (no openers) 3bu hoppers £ 250 monitor • |D 7000 12 row 30
in c rct no till completely rebuilt monitor • Kinze 12/23 rear told Acra Plant seed openers monitor •

Shoup 24 row no till w ith ID units monitor • 95 |D 750 30 no-till with markers & fill system • 95 ID 750
I 5 no till with markers £ fill system •94 )D 750 15 no-till with marker £ dolly hitch •92 JD 750 I 5 no
till •91 |D 750 15 no till with markers • Great Plains 30 conv drill • Great Plains 24 conv drill • Great
Plains 20 no-riil drill with grass seed • )D 3IOA loader backhoe with cab 24 bucket new pump £ new
paint • )D 6758 slid loader with diesel engmg & 66 bucket • Hard! TRSOO with 45 booms £ electm
controls • 83 Stoughton 42 hopper trailer with Shur-Lok t arp

(17) COMBINES
95 JD 9600 2WD with 600 sep hrs 18 4x38 duals air ride yield momtor convenience pak •95 )D 9600 2WD
with 600 sep hrs 18 4x38 duals comemence pak •94 |D 9600 2WD with 700 sep hrs 18 4x38 duals £ 2 shell
spreaders •93 |D 9600 2WD with 800 sep hrs 30 5x32 tires £ 2 Vitloe chaff spreaders •93 |D 9600 2WD with
900 sep hrs 18 4x38 duals £ chaff spreader •92 ID 9600 4WD with 1200 sep hrs 18 4x38 duals £ doubk
c half spreaders •91 |D 9600 2WD with 1000 sep hrs 18 4x38 duals •90 )D 9600 2WD with 2100 sep hrs
30 5x32 tires •95 |D 9500 2WD with 600 sep hrs 30 5x 32 tires •95 )D 9500 2WD with 600 sep hrs 30 5x 32
tires •95 |D 9500 2WD with 500 sep hrs 30 5x32 tires •94 |D 9500 2WD with 750 sep hrs 30 5*32 tires
Maur bin extensions £ double spreader •90 )D 9400 4WD with 1900 sep firs 30 5x32 tires • 94 Case IH
1688 2WD with I 300 hrs 30 5x32 tires *B3 )D 7720 4WD with 5 300 hrs 30 5x32 tires •80 |D 6620 2WDwith
3200 firs 66x4 3 tires hydro trans •78 |D 7700 2WD with 3600 hrs 30 5x32 tires hydro trans

GRAIN PLATFORMS • CORN HEADS
97 )D 930 30 • 95 JD 930 30 • 94 (D 930 30 • (2) 92 )D 930 30 • (2) 91 )D 930 30 • 90 )D 930 30 •

90 |D 925 23 • 94 |D 925 25 • 76 (D 220 20 • 86 |D 220 20 • 80 )D 220 20 • (2) JD 215 15 • 97 )D
893 8 row with reg rolls 0 reg deck plates • 96 )D 893 8 row with knife rolls & reg deck plates • 79 JD 843
8 row with low tin • 80 |D 843 8 row with low tin • 97 |D 693 6 row with plastic reg rolls & reg deck plates
• (2)81 )D 643 6 row with low tin b oil bath • 80 |D 643 6 row withlowtm»77|D 443 4 row with hi-tin • |D
443"4 row •81 )D 643 6 row with low tin • (2) Case IH 1083 8 row corn heads
Terms- Cash or che ck with proper I D |ohn Deer? Pre-Approved Financing available Food available
Loader available

This is your last chance to purchase used combines & headers for 0% interest until September 1999, Offer
expires August 31, 1998. John Deere Pre-Approved Financing available..Call for details • 614-879-6620
All items sold “AS IS, WHERE IS". Not responsible for accidents. All equipment is subject to sale up
to August 20. This Is a partial listing, as we will be adding equipment up to sale day.

For more information call:
Tim A., Steve, Jay or Jeff at JD Equipment • 614-879-6620

.....

OWNER: JD EQUIPMENT, INC. • 614-879-6620
SALE MANAGER: JOHN NIXON • 419-568-5122

SCHRADER REAL ESTATE & AUCTION CO., INC. • 800-451-2709
Licensed A nil Bonded In Favor Of The btale Of Ohio • 63-85-1375 64-82-0160 57-78-2476


